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	一、型号意义
二、技术规格
 产品型号

公称排量m1/r  

压力Mpa

转速r/min

容 积

效 率

%

总  效

率

%

额定驱动

功率

KW

重 量

Kg

额定

最高

额定

最高

CBF-E10

10

16

20

2500

3000

≥91

≥82

8.5

3.6

CBF-E16

16

13.0

3.8

CBF-E18

18

14.5

3.8

CBF-E25

25

≥92

≥84

19.5

4.0

  CBF-E31.5

31.5

≥93

≥85

25.0

4.3

CBF-E40

40

2000

2500

25.0

4.7

CBF-E50

50

≥91

≥82

32.0

8.5

CBF-E63

63

40.0

8.8

CBF-E71

71

≥92

≥84

44.5

9.0

CBF-E80

80

50.0

9.3

CBF-E90
90

56.0

9.6

 CBF-E100

100

≥93

≥85

61.0

9.8

 CBF-E112

112

68.0

10.1

 CBF-E125

125

76.0

10.5

 CBF-E140

140

85.0

11.0

注:①性能参数按JB/T7042-93条件，额定工况下测定，工作介质为N46液压油，油温为50℃±4℃ 

三、型号规格及外型
 1、CBFE(10－40)型号规格及外形尺寸：

型号 

A 

A 

吸出口径 

吸口 

出口 

CBF-E10 

162.5 

69.5 

M22×1.5 

M18×1.5 

CBF-E16 

168 

73 

M27×2 

M22×1.5 

CBF-E18 

170 

72 

CBF-E25 

177 

75 

M33×2 

M27×2 

CBF-E31.5 

183.5 

81.5 

CBF-E40 

189.5 

89.5 

 





